Division Standings Report

NCA NCA State of Texas Championship 12/15/2019 -

12/15/2019

2A Game Day Cheer

Standings as of: 12/15/2019

Rank Team Name Round

1 Italy High School: 2A Game Day Cheer 1

2 Chico High School: 2A Game Day Cheer 1

3 Kerens High School: 2A Game Day 1
Cheer

Max

100.00
100.00

100.00

Raw
Score

87.60
86.90

85.80

Deductions % Perf Event % of

Perfection
0.00 87.60 87.6000
0.00 86.90 86.9000
0.00 85.80 85.8000

NCA NCA State of Texas Championship

Generated: 12/15/2019 03:38 pm



State of Texas - Final
December 15, 2019
2A FIGHT SONG

SuUB DEDUCTIONS FINAL PERFECTION
RANK TEAM NAME CITY STATE TOTAL Point Safety SCORE of SCORE
1 Italy High School Italy X 65.10 0.00 0.00 65.10 81.38%
2 Kerens High School Kerens X 64.40 0.00 0.00 64.40 80.50%
3 Chico High School Chico X 64.70 0.00 0.50 64.20 80.25%
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nca.varsity.com varsiry



‘"553&5.‘}.9,555 State of Texas - Final
December 15, 2019
2A Game Day Band Chant

SUB DEDUCTIONS FINAL PERFECTION
RANK TEAM NAME CITY STATE TOTAL Point Safety SCORE of SCORE
1 Kerens High School Kerens X 60.10 0.00 0.00 60.10 85.86%
2 Chico High School Chico TX 59.70 0.00 0.00 59.70 85.29%
3 Italy High School Italy X 57.00 0.00 0.00 57.00 81.43%
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Division Standings Report

NCA NCA State of Texas Championship 12/15/2019 -

12/15/2019

3A Game Day Cheer

Standings as of: 12/15/2019

Rank Team Name Round Max Raw

Score

1 Commerce High School: 3A Game Day 1 100.00 94.10
Cheer

2 Tatum High School: 3A Game Day Cheer 1 100.00 94.00

Deductions % Perf Event % of

Perfection
0.00 94.10 94.1000
0.00 94.00 94.0000

NCA NCA State of Texas Championship

Generated: 12/15/2019 03:38 pm



State of Texas - Final
December 15, 2019
3A FIGHT SONG

SuUB DEDUCTIONS FINAL PERFECTION
RANK TEAM NAME CITY STATE TOTAL Point Safety SCORE of SCORE
1 Commerce High School Commerce X 74.40 0.00 0.00 74.40 93.00%
2 Tatum High School Tatum X 72.40 0.00 0.00 72.40 90.50%
3 A+ Academy Dallas TX 59.50 0.00 0.00 59.50 74.38%
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RANK TEAM NAME
1 Commerce High School
2 Tatum High School

State of Texas - Final
December 15, 2019
3A Game Day Band Chant

SUB DEDUCTIONS FINAL PERFECTION
CITY STATE TOTAL Point Safety SCORE of SCORE
Commerce X 65.30 0.00 0.00 65.30 93.29%
Tatum ™ 64.70 0.00 0.00 64.70 92.43%
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Division Standings Report

NCA NCA State of Texas Championship 12/15/2019 -
12/15/2019

4A Game Day Cheer

Standings as of: 12/15/2019

Rank Team Name Round Max Raw Deductions % Perf Event % of
Score Perfection
1 Hudson High School: Game Day Cheer - 1 100.00 95.20 0.00 95.20 95.2000
Large High School
2 Canyon Lake High School: 4A Game Day 1 100.00 94.70 0.00 94.70 94.7000
Cheer
3 Van High School: 4A Game Day Cheer 1 100.00 88.80 0.00 88.80 88.8000
4 Lampasas High School: 4A Game Day 1 100.00 88.20 0.00 88.20 88.2000
Cheer
5 Jasper High School: 4A Game Day Cheer 1 100.00 86.30 0.00 86.30 86.3000
6 Hillsboro High School: 4A Game Day 1 100.00 81.80 0.00 81.80 81.8000
Cheer

NCA NCA State of Texas Championship Generated: 12/15/2019 03:38 pm



State of Texas - Final
December 15, 2019
4A FIGHT SONG

SuUB DEDUCTIONS FINAL PERFECTION
RANK TEAM NAME CITY STATE TOTAL Point Safety SCORE of SCORE
1 Canyon Lake High School Fischer X 75.60 0.00 0.00 75.60 94.50%
2 Hudson High School Lufkin X 75.30 0.00 0.00 75.30 94.13%
3 Lampasas High School Lampasas X 72.00 0.00 0.00 72.00 90.00%
4  Jasper High School Jasper TX 69.50 0.00 0.00 69.50 86.88%
5  Van High School Van TX 66.50 0.00 0.25 66.25 82.81%
6 Hillsboro High School Hillsboro TX 64.30 0.00 0.00 64.30 80.38%
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State of Texas - Final
December 15, 2019
4A Game Day Band Chant

SUB DEDUCTIONS FINAL PERFECTION
RANK TEAM NAME CITY STATE TOTAL Point Safety SCORE of SCORE
1 Hudson High School Lufkin TX 66.00 0.00 0.00 66.00 94.29%
2 Canyon Lake High School Fischer X 64.90 0.00 0.00 64.90 92.71%
3 Van High School Van TX 62.00 0.00 0.00 62.00 88.57%
4  Jasper High School Jasper TX 61.80 0.00 0.00 61.80 88.29%
5 Lampasas High School Lampasas X 60.00 0.00 0.00 60.00 85.71%
6 Hillsboro High School Hillsboro TX 58.60 0.00 0.00 58.60 83.71%
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RANK
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TEAM NAME
Hallsville HS
Seguin HS
Royse City HS
Independence HS
Arlington Heights HS
Red Oak HS
Granbury HS
Memorial HS
Princeton HS
Cornerstone Christian School
Rider HS

CiTy
Hallsville
Seguin
Royse City
Frisco
Fort Worth
Red Oak
Branbury
Frisco
Princeton
San Antonio
Wichita Falls

State of Texas - Final
December 15, 2019
GAME DAY CHEER - 5A

STATE
X
™
X
™
X
™
X
™
X
™
X

SUB
TOTAL
97.20
94.30
91.50
91.20
88.90
87.80
87.60
87.40
86.60
86.30
86.00

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.50
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.50
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.50

FINAL
SCORE

97.20
93.80
91.50
91.20
88.90
87.80
87.60
86.90
86.60
86.30
85.50

PERFECTION
of SCORE

97.20%
93.80%
91.50%
91.20%
88.90%
87.80%
87.60%
86.90%
86.60%
86.30%
85.50%

800.NCA2WIN “(¥/
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State of Texas - Final
December 15, 2019
5A FIGHT SONG

SuUB DEDUCTIONS FINAL PERFECTION
RANK TEAM NAME CITY STATE TOTAL Point Safety SCORE of SCORE
1 Arlington Heights High School Fort Worth X 74.30 0.00 0.00 74.30 92.88%
2 Hallsville High School Hallsville X 73.20 0.00 0.00 73.20 91.50%
2 Royse City High School Royse City X 73.20 0.00 0.00 73.20 91.50%
4 Independence High School Frisco X 71.70 0.00 0.00 71.70 89.63%
5 Seguin High School Seguin X 71.00 0.00 0.00 71.00 88.75%
6  Granbury High School Granbury TX 69.30 0.00 0.00 69.30 86.63%
6 Red Oak High School Red Oak TX 69.30 0.00 0.00 69.30 86.63%
8 Rider High School Wichita Falls X 67.20 0.00 0.00 67.20 84.00%
9 Memorial High School Frisco X 67.60 0.00 0.50 67.10 83.88%
10  Cornerstone Christian School San Antonio TX 65.90 0.00 0.00 65.90 82.38%
11  Princeton High School Princeton X 65.10 0.00 0.00 65.10 81.38%
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TEAM NAME
Royse City High School
Hallsville High School
Independence High School
Seguin High School
Red Oak High School
Granbury High School
Memorial High School
Princeton High School
Cornerstone Christian School
Rider High School
Arlington Heights High School

CiTy
Royse City
Hallsville
Frisco
Seguin
Red Oak
Granbury
Frisco
Princeton
San Antonio
Wichita Falls
Fort Worth

State of Texas - Final
December 15, 2019
5A Game Day Band Chant

STATE
X
™
X
™
X
™
X
™
X
™
X

SUB
TOTAL
67.10
65.10
64.90
64.80
62.60
62.50
61.90
61.20
60.50
59.30
57.00

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.50
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE

67.10
65.10
64.90
64.80
62.60
62.50
61.90
60.70
60.50
59.30
57.00

PERFECTION
of SCORE

95.86%
93.00%
92.71%
92.57%
89.43%
89.29%
88.43%
86.71%
86.43%
84.71%
81.43%

800.NCA.2WIN ‘(¥
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State of Texas - Final
December 15, 2019
GAME DAY CHEER - 6A

SuUB DEDUCTIONS FINAL PERFECTION
RANK TEAM NAME CITY STATE TOTAL Point Safety SCORE of SCORE
1 San Angelo Central HS San Angelo X 95.90 0.00 0.00 95.90 95.90%
2 Bell HS Hurst TX 91.20 0.00 0.50 90.70 90.70%
3 Lamar HS Arlington X 89.10 0.00 0.00 89.10 89.10%
4 Mesquite HS Mesquite X 84.10 0.00 0.00 84.10 84.10%
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RANK

B~ W

TEAM NAME
San Angelo Central High School
Lamar High School
Bell High School
Mesquite High School

CITY

San Angelo

Mesquite

State of Texas - Final
December 15, 2019
6A FIGHT SONG

SUB
STATE TOTAL
X 76.50
X 72.80
X 68.60
X 68.40

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL PERFECTION
SCORE of SCORE

76.50 95.63%
72.80 91.00%
68.60 85.75%
68.40 85.50%
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TEAM NAME
San Angelo Central High School
Bell High School
Lamar High School
Mesquite High School

CITY

San Angelo

Mesquite

State of Texas - Final
December 15, 2019
6A Game Day Band Chant

SUB
STATE TOTAL
X 66.30
X 64.60
X 64.00
X 63.70

DEDUCTIONS FINAL PERFECTION
Point Safety SCORE of SCORE
0.00 0.00 66.30 94.71%
0.00 0.00 64.60 92.29%
0.00 0.00 64.00 91.43%
0.00 0.00 63.70 91.00%
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RANK
1
2

TEAM NAME
John Horn HS
Decatur HS

State of Texas - Final
December 15, 2019
GAME DAY CHEER - COED

SUB DEDUCTIONS FINAL PERFECTION
CITY STATE TOTAL Point Safety SCORE of SCORE
Mesquite X 96.50 0.00 0.00 96.50 96.50%
Decatur X 90.00 0.00 0.50 89.50 89.50%
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RANK
1
2

TEAM NAME
John Horn High School
Decatur High School

State of Texas - Final
December 15, 2019
Coed FIGHT SONG

SUB DEDUCTIONS FINAL PERFECTION
CITY STATE TOTAL Point Safety SCORE of SCORE
Jasper X 74.40 0.00 0.00 74.40 93.00%
Decatur X 70.10 0.00 0.00 70.10 87.63%
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RANK TEAM NAME
1  John Horn High School
2 Decatur High School

State of Texas - Final
December 15, 2019
Coed Game Day Band Chant

SUB
CITY STATE TOTAL
Mesquite TX 65.10
Decatur X 65.20

DEDUCTIONS FINAL PERFECTION
Point Safety SCORE of SCORE
0.00 0.00 65.10 93.00%
0.00 0.50 64.70 92.43%
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State of Texas - Final
December 15, 2019
JH/MS GAME DAY CHEER

SUB DEDUCTIONS FINAL PERFECTION
RANK TEAM NAME CITY STATE TOTAL Point Safety SCORE of SCORE
1 Glenn Middle School San Angelo X 87.80 0.00 0.00 87.80 87.80%
2 AW Brown Fellowship Leadership A Dallas X 84.50 0.00 0.00 84.50 84.50%
3 Red Oak Junior High Red Oak X 82.90 0.00 0.00 82.90 82.90%
4 Kilgore Middle School Kilgore X 82.50 0.00 0.00 82.50 82.50%
5 Mountain Valley Middle School Canyon Lake X 82.30 0.00 0.00 82.30 82.30%
6  Trinity Springs Middle School Keller X 81.40 0.00 0.00 81.40 81.40%
7 Eustace Middle School Eustace X 79.80 0.00 0.00 79.80 79.80%
7 Kerens Junior High Kerens X 79.80 0.00 0.00 79.80 79.80%
9 Cornerstone Christian School San Antonio X 79.60 0.00 1.00 78.60 78.60%
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State of Texas - Final
December 15, 2019
JH/MS FIGHT SONG

SuUB DEDUCTIONS FINAL PERFECTION
RANK TEAM NAME CITY STATE TOTAL Point Safety SCORE of SCORE
1 Mountain Valley Middle School Canyon Lake X 67.00 0.00 0.00 67.00 83.75%
2 Glenn Middle School San Angelo X 65.10 0.00 0.00 65.10 81.38%
3 Red Oak Jr High School Red Oak TX 62.20 0.00 0.00 62.20 77.75%
4  Corner Stone Christian School San Antonio TX 61.50 0.00 0.00 61.50 76.88%
5 Kerens Jr High School Kerens X 59.90 0.00 0.50 59.40 74.25%
6 Eustace Middle School Eustace TX 58.80 0.00 0.00 58.80 73.50%
7 Trinity Springs Middle School Keller X 58.70 0.00 0.00 58.70 73.38%
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State of Texas - Final
December 15, 2019
JH/MS GAME DAY BAND CHANT

SUB DEDUCTIONS FINAL PERFECTION
RANK TEAM NAME CITY STATE TOTAL Point Safety SCORE of SCORE
1 Mountain Valley Middle School Canyon Lake X 57.30 0.00 0.00 57.30 81.86%
1  Trinity Springs Middle School Onalaska X 57.30 0.00 0.00 57.30 81.86%
3 Glenn Middle School San Angelo X 57.10 0.00 0.00 57.10 81.57%
4  Red Oak Junior High School Red Oak TX 56.90 0.00 0.00 56.90 81.29%
5 Cornerstone Christian School San Antonio X 56.40 0.00 0.00 56.40 80.57%
6 AW Brown Fellowship Leadership A Dallas X 56.20 0.00 0.00 56.20 80.29%
7 Eustace Middle School Eustace X 55.20 0.00 0.50 54.70 78.14%
8 Kilgore Middle School Kilgore X 54.50 0.00 0.00 54.50 77.86%
9 Kerens Junior High School Kerens X 54.30 0.00 0.00 54.30 77.57%

800.NCA.2WIN ‘(¥
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Division Standings Report

NCA NCA State of Texas Championship 12/15/2019 -
12/15/2019

JV/Freshman Game Day Cheer

Standings as of: 12/15/2019

Rank Team Name Round Max Raw Deductions % Perf Event % of
Score Perfection

1 Lampasas High School: JV/Freshman 1 100.00 93.20 0.00 93.20 93.2000
Game Day Cheer

2 Allen High School: Game Day Cheer - 1 100.00 91.60 0.00 91.60 91.6000
JV/Freshman

3 Paschal High School: JV/Freshman 1 100.00 88.00 0.00 88.00 88.0000
Game Day Cheer

4 Red Oak High School: Game Day Cheer 1 100.00 85.40 0.00 85.40 85.4000
- JV/Freshman

NCA NCA State of Texas Championship Generated: 12/15/2019 03:37 pm



State of Texas - Final
December 15, 2019
JV/Freshman FIGHT SONG

SuUB DEDUCTIONS FINAL PERFECTION
RANK TEAM NAME CITY STATE TOTAL Point Safety SCORE of SCORE
1  Allen High School Allen TX 67.40 0.00 0.00 67.40 84.25%
2 Lampasas High School Lampasas TX 66.00 0.00 0.00 66.00 82.50%
3 Red Oak High School Red Oak TX 65.60 0.00 0.00 65.60 82.00%
4 Paschal High School Fort Worth X 64.10 0.00 0.00 64.10 80.13%
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State of Texas - Final
December 15, 2019
JV/Freshman Game Day Band Chant

suB DEDUCTIONS FINAL PERFECTION
RANK TEAM NAME CITY STATE TOTAL Point Safety SCORE of SCORE
1  Red Oak High School Red Oak X 61.60 0.00 0.00 61.60 88.00%
2 Paschal High School Fort Worth X 60.60 0.00 0.00 60.60 86.57%
3 Allen High School Allen X 60.00 0.00 0.00 60.00 85.71%
4  Lampasas High School Lampasas TX 56.30 0.00 0.00 56.30 80.43%

800.NCA.2WIN ‘(¥
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State of Texas - Final
December 15, 2019
GAME DAY CHEER - Spirit Program

SuUB DEDUCTIONS FINAL PERFECTION
RANK TEAM NAME CITY STATE TOTAL Point Safety SCORE of SCORE
1 Oakridge School Arlington X 88.60 0.00 0.50 88.10 88.10%

800.NCA.2WIN “(¥/
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State of Texas - Final
December 15, 2019
Parochial FIGHT SONG

SuUB DEDUCTIONS FINAL PERFECTION
RANK TEAM NAME CITY STATE TOTAL Point Safety SCORE of SCORE
1 Oakridge School Arlington X 72.60 0.00 0.00 72.60 90.75%

800.NCA.2WIN “(¥/
nca.varsity.com varsiry



RANK
1
2

TEAM NAME
Forney HS
Lakeview Centennial HS

State of Texas - Final
December 15, 2019
GAME DAY CHEER - Spirit Program

SUB DEDUCTIONS FINAL PERFECTION
CITY STATE TOTAL Point Safety SCORE of SCORE
Forney X 96.30 0.00 0.00 96.30 96.30%
Garland X 89.50 0.00 0.50 89.00 89.00%

800.NCA.2WIN “(¥/
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State of Texas - Final
December 15, 2019
Spirit Program FIGHT SONG

SuUB DEDUCTIONS FINAL PERFECTION
RANK TEAM NAME CITY STATE TOTAL Point Safety SCORE of SCORE
1 Forney High School Forney X 77.90 0.00 0.50 77.40 96.75%
2 Lakeview Centennial High School  Garland X 72.10 0.00 0.50 71.60 89.50%

800.NCA.2WIN “(¥/
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State of Texas - Final
December 15, 2019
Spirit Program Game Day Band Chant

SUB DEDUCTIONS FINAL PERFECTION
RANK TEAM NAME CITY STATE TOTAL Point Safety SCORE of SCORE
1 Forney High School Forney X 66.70 0.00 0.00 66.70 95.29%
2 Lakeview Centennial High School  Garland TX 63.90 0.00 0.00 63.90 91.29%

800.NCA.2WIN ‘(¥
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TEAM NAME
Sherman HS - Billie Gene Bearcat
Taylor MS - Waddles Jr.
Taylor HS - Waddles the Duck
Ennis HS - Samson
Barbers Hill HS - C.J. the Eagle
San Angelo Central HS - Dynamite
Princeton HS - Parker Panther
San Angelo Central HS - Dynamini
Eustace MS - OG Slayer
Royse City HS - Bruno the Bulldog
Kerens HS - Brittany Bobcat
Kerens HS - Betty Bobcat
Rockwall HS - Jack the Jacket
Kerens JH - Bobby Bobcat
Van HS - Van the Vandal
Princeton HS - Pete Panther

State of Texas - Final

December 15, 2019
MASCOT
CITy STATE
Sherman X
Tatum X
Tatum X
Ennins X
Granbury X
San Angelo X
Princeton X
San Angelo X
Fort Worth X
Royse City X
Kerens X
Kerens X
Rockwall X
Kerens X
Van X
Princeton X

SUB
TOTAL
54.83
54.80
53.87
49.10
47.33
46.77
45.67
44.80
44.67
43.63
43.43
43.37
43.27
43.07
42.97
42.47

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.25
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 1.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.25

800.NCA.2WIN “(Y/
nca.varsity.com varsiry

FINAL
SCORE
54.83
54.80
53.62
49.10
47.33
46.77
45.67
44.80
43.67
43.63
43.43
43.37
43.27
43.07
42.97
42.22
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